
To: jeevacation@gmail.com[jeevacation@gmail.com] 
From: J. Epstein 
Sent: Sat 3/6/2010 2:00:50 PM 
Subject: Fw: 

  Forwarded Message ----
From: J. Epstein <jeeproject@yahoo.com> 
To: 
Sent: Mon, February 25, 2008 12:20:45 PM 
Subject: 

i still have no received the photso of the of ice cabinets , that we asked for ten 
days ago„ you said you wanted to take the photos yourself.. seperate from the 
video of the Library , can you please send the photos 
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